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Wellness and Sensory Centre

Room charges for Immersive and Light room from 1st May 2024

New Charges Group No

£20.00 Upto2

£30.00 3to4

£40.00 5t06

£60.00 7108

£100.00 9+

Our prices include 2 under 1 year olds are not charged /any more under 1's charged at full rate
Please note the light sensory and immersive rooms have a maximum number of up to
12 per group. Please speak to us if your group number exceeds this

Hydrotherapy pool Charge from 1st May

New Charge Group No
£50.00 5maxin th(? pool at any one time /8 maxin
the pool suite

Party Price charges
Total £300.00
Studio 2 hrs

Light and Immersive Rooms for 2 hours
Party food for up to 12 children

Invitations provided

Return voucher of £20 for the special guest

A non-refundable 50% deposit
is taken at time of booking £300.00

Please contact us on 01695 455625 regarding any changes asking

for Natalie our Centre Coordinator or Deirdre Mitten, Centre Manager



